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198708210002
69390

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

147 107

198708210002
69750

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

147 106

198708210002
69930

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

147 101

198708040002
48970

08/04/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

143 897

198708210002
69680

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

147 102

198708040002
48510

08/04/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES YUIN, TZUN
TZOU

143 798 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
371, PAGE 111

198708040002
49360

08/04/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

143 896 Other:BOOK
131, PAGE 347

198708070002
53580

08/07/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL,
THOMAS E. &
TARA

144 601 Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:EAST
ROW OF
COUNTY
ROAD NO 107

198708180002
63160

08/18/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRIDGES,
RONALD E. &
WEND

146 350 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 33,
PAGE 873

198708200002
67880

08/20/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BELT, PHILIP
B, JR. & KIM

146 874 8 19 Lot#:24 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
PHASE 2

198708210002
69760

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

147 101 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
138, PAGE 714

198708210002
70180

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

147 104 Other:BOOK
138, PAGE 933

198708210002
70360

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

147 98 Other:BOOK
138, PAGE 958

198708240002
71270

08/24/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

147 208 Other:BOOK
143, PAGE 185

198708040002
48470

08/04/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KNOX,
JACKSON, JR.
& SAND

143 708 10 42 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:42
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
8TH ADDITION



198708040002
48650

08/04/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

143 739 Other:BOOK
134, PAGE 327

198708130002
58840

08/13/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
JIMMIE R.

145 586 6 106 Lot#:39 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 2ND
SECTOR

198708130002
58910

08/13/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES, LEO &
OLGA

145 547 9 143 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:143
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
16TH
SECTOR,
PHASE I

198708270002
77350

08/27/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EMORY,
DAVID R. &
ROZANNE

147 964 8 78 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:78
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
1ST
ADDITION,
2ND
SECTOR

198708310002
79320

08/31/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINLEY,
MARY

148 428 8 103 Lot:E Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:103
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 3RD
SECTOR

198708210002
69570

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

147 103 Other:BOOK
137, PAGE 767

198708210002
70270

08/21/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

147 105 Other:BOOK
136, PAGE 789

198708250002
73060

08/25/1987
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
LONNIE B,
JR.& SUE

147 458 8 44 Lot#:58 Book:8
Pg:44
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 6TH
SECTOR


