Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1987/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198708210002 69390	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	147	107				·
198708210002 69750	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	147	106				
198708210002 69930	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	147	101				
198708040002 48970	08/04/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	143	897				
198708210002 69680	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	147	102				
198708040002 48510	08/04/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YUIN, TZUN TZOU	143	798				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 371, PAGE 111
198708040002 49360	08/04/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	143	896				Other:BOOK 131, PAGE 347
198708070002 53580	08/07/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL, THOMAS E. & TARA	144	601				Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:EAST ROW OF COUNTY ROAD NO 107
198708180002 63160	08/18/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIDGES, RONALD E. & WEND	146	350				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 33, PAGE 873
198708200002 67880	08/20/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELT, PHILIP B, JR. & KIM	146	874	8	19		Lot#:24 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, PHASE 2
198708210002 69760	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	147	101				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 138, PAGE 714
198708210002 70180	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	147	104				Other:BOOK 138, PAGE 933
198708210002 70360	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	147	98				Other:BOOK 138, PAGE 958
198708240002 71270	08/24/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	147	208				Other:BOOK 143, PAGE 185
198708040002 48470	08/04/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNOX, JACKSON, JR. & SAND	143	708	10	42		Lot#:9 Book:10 Pg:42 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 8TH ADDITION

198708040002 48650	08/04/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	143	739			Other:BOOK 134, PAGE 327
198708130002 58840	08/13/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, JIMMIE R.	145	586	6	106	Lot#:39 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 2ND SECTOR
198708130002 58910	08/13/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAMES, LEO & OLGA	145	547	9	143	Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:143 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 16TH SECTOR, PHASE I
198708270002 77350	08/27/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EMORY, DAVID R. & ROZANNE	147	964	8	78	Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:78 Desc:WILDEW OOD VILLAGE, 1ST ADDITION, 2ND SECTOR
198708310002 79320	08/31/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINLEY, MARY	148	428	8	103	Lot:E Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:103 Desc:RIVERW OOD, 3RD SECTOR
198708210002 69570	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	147	103			Other:BOOK 137, PAGE 767
198708210002 70270	08/21/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	147	105			Other:BOOK 136, PAGE 789
198708250002 73060	08/25/1987 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, LONNIE B, JR.& SUE	147	458	8	44	Lot#:58 Book:8 Pg:44 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 6TH SECTOR